Superior Equine Sires, Inc
Spring Breeder’s Sale — German-based stallions
Price List— 1/31/2019

$50 per dose OFF these prices

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!

New!
New!

Abendtanz

Air King
Alabaster
Albarolo
Armicornit
Armison
Armitage

Asti Spumante
Balou Peggio
Baron
Belantis/DSP Belantis
Belissimo M
Ben Benicio
Benicio (Callaho's Benicio)
Birmingham
Black Ruby
Bonaparte N AA
Bonifatius
Borsalino
Brentano Il
Bretton Woods
Buckingham
Buenos Dias
Burlington Il
Cadeau Noir
Cador

Canvaro

Cape Town
Casalido
Cascall

Casino Berlin
Casino Grande
Casiro

Castino
Cavoiro H
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945
815
625
795
750
815
1,495
750
685
1,185
1,495
1,495
875
1,350
875
775
625
750
1,250
750
750
995
875
750
785
750
815
815
750
685
875
750
750
875
995

New!

New!

New!

New!
New!
New!

New!
New!

New!

Cellestial

Chaccato

Chalan

Charm of Nibelungen
Checkter

Chocolat

Clinton's Heart

Colman

Come Close
Comme Prevu
Comte
Connery
Contendros Bube
Corlensky G
Cornet's Prinz
Couleur Rubin
Coumario
Damaschino
Dancier
Danone |
Danone I
Dante Alighieri
Dante Weltino
Dante's Star
Danzador

De Niro
D'Egalite
Delorean
Depardieu

Der Feine Lord AT
Descadero
Detroit
Devonport
Dezember

950
995
750
750
995
815
750
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995/straw
915
815
750
875
625
750
995
875
875
935
995
1,495
875
935
2,495
875
875
2,125
875
875
945
750
945
750
750
S 1,065
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*Prices are per insemination dose of frozen semen. Superior Equine Sires is a frozen semen import
and export service and makes no claims as to the viability, fertility or freedom from disease of any
frozen semen. There is no breeding contract and NO LIVE FOAL GUARANTEE. All sales are subject to
availability and are final upon acceptance of delivery. Prices are subject to change. We reserve the
right to refuse service to anyone.



Superior Equine Sires, Inc
Spring Breeder’s Sale — German-based stallions
Price List— 1/31/2019

$50 per dose OFF these prices

New!

New!

*Prices are per insemination dose of frozen semen. Superior Equine Sires is a frozen semen import
and export service and makes no claims as to the viability, fertility or freedom from disease of any

Diacontinus
Diamant de Plaisir
Diamant de Quidam
Dimaggio
Dimagico
Distelzar
Dohnanyi

Don Bosco
Don Darius
Don Frederico
Don Henrico
Don Index
Don Juan

Don Presidente
Don Romanov
Don Royal
Donovan
Dostojewski
DSP Araldik
DSP Quindale
Edward
Embassy Il
Emilio Sanchez
Escalito
Escudo |

Espri

Estobar NRW
Fabriano
Fantastic
Farewell |
Farewell IlI
Feuerspiel
Fiderbach
Fiderdance
Fidertanz
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995
750
995
1,750
845
995
875
625
750
995
625
995
625
625
625
875
935
945
875
815
750
625
750
935
750
625
995
625
750
750
750
875
875
995
995

New!

New!

New!

New!

Finest

Finnigan

Fire and Ice
Flanell

Flic Flac
Florenz

Floris Prince
Floriscount
Follow Me
Fontane

For Dance

For Romance
Franziskus
Fuerst Belissaro
Fuerst Fabrice
Fuerst Fohlenhof
Fuerst Nymphenburg
Fuerstbischof
Fuerstenhof
Gandhi

Gem of India
Glamourdale
Graf Grannus
Graf Top

Grey Flanell
Grey Top
Heinrich Heine
Helium
Herakles
Herbstkoenig
Herbsttaenzer
Hibiskus
Hochadel
Hohenstaufen
Honore du Soir
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875
815
815
1,125
750
750
625
1,500
1,125
625
815
1,875
995
750
815
995
995
625
625
750
625
2,250
625
750
1,185
875
625
945
1,125
875
945
STBD
750
875
750

frozen semen. There is no breeding contract and NO LIVE FOAL GUARANTEE. All sales are subject to
availability and are final upon acceptance of delivery. Prices are subject to change. We reserve the
right to refuse service to anyone.



Superior Equine Sires, Inc

Spring Breeder’s Sale — German-based stallions

Price List— 1/31/2019
$50 per dose OFF these prices

Iberio

New! Imperio
Ilvanhoe
Karajan

New! Kardinal
Kasanova de la Pomme
Ketanou

New! Khedira
Label d'Amour
Landor S
Latimer
Laurentio
Laurie's Crusador xx
Le Rouge
Levisonn
Light My Fire
Likoto xx
Livaldon
Londonderry
Londontime
Lord Fantastic
Lord Fauntleroy
Lord Pezi
Lord Pezi Junior
Lordanos
Lucarelli xx
Ludwig von Bayern
Ludwigs As
Maracana
Morricone

New! Morricone Ill

New! Nechristo

New! Negro
Ogano

New! Painted Black

*Prices are per insemination dose of frozen semen. Superior Equine Sires is a frozen semen import
and export service and makes no claims as to the viability, fertility or freedom from disease of any

750
1,495
750
995
625
1,125
685
750
875
815
995
765
750
875
685
750
625
875
875
875
495
875
1,750
875
875
965
625
625
845
1,065
875
750
2,250
S 815
S 2,250
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New!

New!
New!
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Perpignon
Pommery
Q-Sieben
Quadroneur
Quaid

Quality
Quantensprung
Quantissimo
Quaterback
Quaterback's Junior
Quaterhall
Quel Homme
Rascalino
Rheinklang
Rock For Me
Rock Forever NRW
Rock Springs
Rotspon
Rubin Royal
Salieri

Sao Paulo
Schenkenberg
Schwarzgold
Sea Lion xx
Secret

Sezuan
Showdancer
Silberschmied
Songline
Soundcheck
Stakkato
Stanley
Stedinger
Stoertebeker
Stolzenberg
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625
625
935
875
750
685
1,375
945
1,175
445
750
725
750
750
1,125
995
750
750
2,125
750
625
750
1,065
815
1,125
3,995
815
625
875
685
1,495
750
875
665
995

frozen semen. There is no breeding contract and NO LIVE FOAL GUARANTEE. All sales are subject to
availability and are final upon acceptance of delivery. Prices are subject to change. We reserve the

right to refuse service to anyone.



Superior Equine Sires, Inc

Spring Breeder’s Sale — German-based stallions
Price List— 1/31/2019

$50 per dose OFF these prices

Sundance Amour S 935
Tinka's Boy S 1,495
New! Touloop H S 750
New! Twilight S 1,375
Uccello S 625
Viscount S 875
Vivant van de Heffink S 1,125
Weltmeyer S 750
Werther S 625
Wilawander xx S 625
Wolkenstein Il S 625
Wolkentanz | S 625
Zinedream S 750
Zoom S 950

*Prices are per insemination dose of frozen semen. Superior Equine Sires is a frozen semen import
and export service and makes no claims as to the viability, fertility or freedom from disease of any
frozen semen. There is no breeding contract and NO LIVE FOAL GUARANTEE. All sales are subject to
availability and are final upon acceptance of delivery. Prices are subject to change. We reserve the
right to refuse service to anyone.



